Satino

Technische Daten:

Front

Modell:
Farbe:
Oberflache:
Spannung:
Frequenz
Schutzart:
Schutzklasse:

Heiztechnik:

Anschlussleitung:

Schukostecker

Zulassung:

Artikelnummer
WS0360
WSO0370
WS0580
WS0625
WSO0780
WS0930
WS1250

WS1725

5 mm ESG-H Sicherheitsglas
Satino
weifz, ahnlich RAL Q016

satiniert

1/N/PE 230V

50 Hz

IP X4

\

ESHC

1850 mm, weifz

ja

VDE

Format (cm) Leistung (W)

40,0 x90,0 x 2,2 360
60,0 x 60,0 x 2,2 370
60,0 x 90,0 x 2,2 580
40,0 x150,0 x 2,2 625
60,0 x120,0 x 2,2 780
60,0 x150,0 x 2,2 930
75,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 1250
90,0 x180,0 x 2,2 1725

Stromstéirke (A)
1,6
1,6
235
2,7
34
4,0
54

7,5

Gewicht (kg)
9,4
9,6
155

15,0
17,3
22,0
IS

29,6

geeignet fiir Réume (m2)

5 bis 7
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9 bis 13

11 bis 16

13 bis 19
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25 bis 35
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